Sunday 1 May—The Sixth Sunday of Easter

8.00am
9.50am
10.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
6.30pm
Tues 3 10.15am
11.30am
6.30pm
Wed 4 12.30pm
Thurs 5 7.30pm

Holy Communion (BCP)

Vestry Prayers

Priory Eucharist

Choral Mattins

Baptism

Choral Evensong

Holy Communion (BCP)
Funeral—Betty Platt

Mustard Seed Meal at the Priory Hall
Holy Communion with prayers for Healing
Ascension Day Service



