Sunday 1 May—The Sixth Sunday of Easter

	8.00am	Holy Communion (BCP)
	9.50am	Vestry Prayers
	10.00am	Priory Eucharist
	11.30am	Choral Mattins
	1.00pm	Baptism
	6.30pm	Choral Evensong
Tues 3	10.15am	Holy Communion (BCP)
	11.30am	Funeral—Betty Platt
	6.30pm	Mustard Seed Meal at the Priory Hall
Wed 4	12.30pm	Holy Communion with prayers for Healing
Thurs 5	7.30pm	Ascension Day Service